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DORMANT FUNDS IN COURT (CHANCERY)—continued.

Alphabetical List of Accounts.

Yearin
which the
Account was
opened.

Date and nature of

Jast transaction.

Date of Order or other
Authority (if any) directing
last transaction.

Metropolitan Railway Company, Ex parte
the, the account of George Reid

Metropolitan Railway Company, Ex parte the,
the account of the owners in fee free from
incumbrancers, except a term of 500
years created by indenture of Sth April,
1690, of 1 to 4 and 13 to 16, Roper’s-
buildings, Saint Botolph Without, Ald-
gate, London

Metropolitan Railway Company, Ex parte
the, the account of the Churchwardens
and Overseers of the Poor of the parishes
of Saint Luke, Qld-street, in the county of
Middlesex, and St. Giles-without-Cripple-
gate, in the city of London

Mette v. Alderson, 1857, M., 41 ...

Mewburn, Thomas Marishall. In the matter
of the trusts of the share of Thomas Mari-
shall Mewburn in the residuary personal
estate of Ann Tayler, deceased

Meyer, Ex parte see T ene

Meyer, John. Tn the matter of the trusts of
the settlement of John Meyer, and of the
will of Elizabeth Amelia Tupper, deceased,
the account of Adolphus Tupper, alleged
to be dead

Michell, John. In the matter of the trusts of
the will of John Michell so far as relates
to the share of Louisa Crofts

Michelmore v. Mudge aos

Middleton v. Chichester, the account of the
estate of Maria Dorothea Chichester, de-
ceased, subject to the account of the
persopal estate of the testator, Jared
Chichester, deceased, directed by the
decree in this cause, dated the 27th June,
1863

Middleton v. Giles, 1873, M., 28, and Wilson
v. Spencer, 1873, W., 16, Proceeds of sale
of real estate not comprised in the Plain-
tiff’s securities

Middleton v. Pollock, 1873, M,, 204, first
dividend account

Midgley. Ee Joseph Midgley, deceased,
Simpson v. Ross, 1884, M., 2645, account
of legitimate children (if any) of Thomas
Fowler

Mid-Kent Railway Company, Ex parte the,
the account of Sophia Greaves and Thomas
Covill-

Midland Counties Railway Company, Ex
parte the

Midland Counties Railway Company, Ex
parte the, the life interest account of John
Breedon, of Rotherby, William Wright
and John Breedon, of Seddington

Midland Land and Investment Corporation
Limited, In the matter of the, and the
Companies Acts, unclaimed dividends

Mi;lland Railway Company, Ex parte the ...

1861

1879

1864

1890

1882

1726
1872

1852

1860
1872

1874

1878

1886

1856

1837

1839

1890

1844

18th May, 1861.
Lodgment

20th Jan., 1879,
Lodgment

2nd Auvug., 1869,
Payment out

31st Dec., 1890.
Lodgment of cash

29th Dec., 1882.
Investment

29th April, 1741.
Payment out
Not dealt with ...

3rd Deec., 1852.
Investment

18th Dec., 1889.
Payment out

20th Dec., 1872,
Investment

17th April, 1874,
Investment

16th Dee., 1881.
Payment out

22nd June, 1886.
Carrying over

22nd April, 18586.
Lodgment

27th Mareh, 1867,
Payment out

2nd Nov., 1870.
Payment out

1st Sept., 1890.
Payment out

7th Aug., 1872.
Investment

Metropolitan Railway
Act, 1854

Metropolitan  Railway
Act, 1872

Ord. 29th May, 1869

Request dated 12th Dec.,
1890
Afft, fd. 9th Dec., 1882

Ord. 24th March, 1740,
in Ellins v. Farrington
Ord. 22nd Mar., 1872, and
Certe. fd. 27th May, 1872

Afft, fd. 20th Oct., 1852

Ord. 8 Nov. 1889
Ord. 13th July, 1872

Ord. 16th Jan., 1874

Ord. 7th July, 1880

Ord. 23rd Feb., 1886, and
Certe. fd. 12th June, 1886

Mid-Kent Railway Act,
1845 .
Ord. 8th Feb., 1867

Ord. 22nd July, 1870

Ord. 30th April, 1890

Ord. 24th July, 1872

NoTE.—For names mentioned in the sub-titles of Accounts, and cross-references, see Tndex at end,



