1686 SUPPLEMENT TO THE LONDON GAZETTE, MARCH 5, 1908.

DORMANT FUNDS IN COURT (CHANCERY)-continued.

DORMANI FORDS IN COORI (CHANCERY)-continued.			
Alphabetical List of Accounts.	Year in which the Account was opened.	Date and nature of last transaction.	Date of Urder or other Authority (if any) directing last transaction.
Metropolitan Railway Company, Ex parte the, the account of George Reid	1861	18th May, 1861. Lodgment	Metropolitan Railway Act, 1854
Metropolitan Railway Company, Ex parte the, the account of the owners in fee free from incumbrancers, except a term of 500 years created by indenture of 8th April, 1690, of 1 to 4 and 18 to 16, Roper's- buildings, Saint Botolph Without, Ald- gate, London	1879	20th Jan., 1879. Lodgment	Metropolitan Railway Act, 1872
Metropolitan Railway Company, Ex parte the, the account of the Churchwardens and Overscers of the Poor of the parishes of Saint Luke, Old-street, in the county of Middlesex, and St. Giles-without-Cripple- gate, in the city of London	1864	2nd Aug., 1869. Payment out	Ord. 29th May, 1869
Mette v. Alderson, 1857, M., 41	1890	31st Dec., 1890. Lodgment of cash	Request dated 12th Dec., 1890
Mewburn, Thomas Marishall. In the matter of the trusts of the share of Thomas Mari- shall Mewburn in the residuary personal estate of Ann Taylor, deceased	1882	29th Dec., 1882. Investment	Afft. fd. 9th Dec., 1882
Meyer, Ex parte	1726	29th April, 1741.	Ord. 24th March, 1740,
Meyer, John. In the matter of the trusts of the settlement of John Meyer, and of the will of Elizabeth Amelia Tupper, deceased, the account of Adolphus Tupper, alleged to be dead	1872	Payment out Not dealt with	in Ellins v. Farrington Ord. 22nd Mar., 1872, and Certe. fd. 27th May, 1872
Michell, John. In the matter of the trusts of the will of John Michell so far as relates to the share of Louisa Crofts	1852	3rd Dec., 1852. Investment	Afft. fd. 20th Oct., 1852
Michelmore v. Mudge	1860	18th Dec., 1889. Payment out	Ord. 8 Nov. 1889
Middleton v. Chichester, the account of the estate of Maria Dorothea Chichester, de- ceased, subject to the account of the personal estate of the testator, Jared Chichester, deceased, directed by the decree in this cause, dated the 27th June, 1863	1872	20th Dec., 1872. Investment	Ord. 13th July, 1872
Middleton v. Giles, 1873, M., 28, and Wilson v. Spencer, 1873, W., 16, Proceeds of sale of real estate not comprised in the Plain- tiff's securities	1874	17th April, 1874. Investment	Ord. 16th Jan., 1874
Middleton v. Pollock, 1873, M., 204, first dividend account	1878	16th Dec., 1881. Payment out	Ord. 7th July, 1880
Midgley. Re Joseph Midgley, deceased, Simpson v. Ross, 1884, M., 2645, account of legitimate children (if any) of Thomas Fowler	1886	22nd June, 1886. Carrying over	Ord. 23rd Feb., 1886, and Certe. fd. 12th June, 1886
Mid-Kent Railway Company, Ex parts the, the account of Sophia Greaves and Thomas Covill.	1856	22nd April, 1856. Lodgment	Mid-Kent Railway Act, 1845
Midland Counties Railway Company, Ex parte the	1837	27th March, 1867. Payment out	Ord. 8th Feb., 1867
Midland Counties Railway Company, Ex parte the, the life interest account of John Breedon, of Rotherby, William Wright and John Breedon, of Seddington	1839	2nd Nov., 1870. Payment out	Ord. 22nd July, 1870
Midland Land and Investment Corporation Limited, In the matter of the, and the Companies Acts, unclaimed dividends	1890	1st Sept., 1890. Payment out	Ord. 30th April, 1890
Midland Railway Company, Ex parte the	1844	7th Aug., 1872. Investment	Ord. 24th July, 1872
1		J	

NOTE. -- For names mentioned in the sub-titles of Accounts, and cross-references. see Index at end.